8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:15PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD MEETING
NOVEMBER 2, 2017

Commanding Officer’s Board Room
Naval Medical Center Portsmouth, Bldg. 1
Portsmouth, Virginia 23708

Public Attendee Sign-In

Opening Remarks
Meeting Called to Order/Administrative Remarks

Navy Medicine East

Tidewater enhanced Multi-Service Market
Break

Naval Medical Center Portsmouth

633rd Medical Group, Joint Base Langley-Eustis
McDonald Army Health Center

Lunch

Tour of old hospital

Navy and Marine Corps Public Health Center
U.S. Fleet Forces Command Fleet Health Services
Break

Air Combat Command Surgeon

Naval Special Warfare Group TWO

Closing Remarks
Adjourn



