

## DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD MEETING NOVEMBER 2, 2017

Commanding Officer's Board Room Naval Medical Center Portsmouth, Bldg. 1 Portsmouth, Virginia 23708

8:45 AM	Public Attendee Sign-In
9:00 AM	Opening Remarks Meeting Called to Order/Administrative Remarks
9:15 AM	Navy Medicine East
10:00 AM	Tidewater enhanced Multi-Service Market
10:45 AM	Break
11:00 AM	Naval Medical Center Portsmouth
11:30 AM	633rd Medical Group, Joint Base Langley-Eustis
12:00 PM	McDonald Army Health Center
12:30 PM	Lunch
12:30 PM 1:30 PM	Lunch Tour of old hospital
1:30 PM	Tour of old hospital
<b>1:30 PM</b> 2:15 PM	Tour of old hospital  Navy and Marine Corps Public Health Center
1:30 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM	Tour of old hospital  Navy and Marine Corps Public Health Center  U.S. Fleet Forces Command Fleet Health Services
1:30 PM 2:15 PM 2:45 PM 3:30 PM	Tour of old hospital  Navy and Marine Corps Public Health Center  U.S. Fleet Forces Command Fleet Health Services  Break